
A&M Consolidated 2024 Varsity Baseball Schedule bus requests

Day Date Time Opponent Location
Tuesday Feb 6 5:00 Huntsville* Huntsville x

Friday Feb 9 5:00 Bryan* Consol
Tuesday Feb 13 4:00 Lufkin* Consol
Friday Feb 16 6:00 Franklin* Franklin x

Monday Feb 19 6:00 Oak Ridge* Consol

BSN Sports - Bryan Tournament
Thursday Feb 22 11:00 Hunstville Bombers x

1:30 Lufkin Bombers x

Friday Feb 23 7:00 Bryan Bombers x
Saturday Feb 24 9:00 Bishop Lynch Bombers x

Cy-Fair Tournament
Thursday Feb 29 3:00 Cinco Ranch Cy Park x

Friday Mar 1 12:30 Seven Lakes Langham Creek x

3:00 Langham Creek Langham Creek x
Saturday Mar 2 9:30 Cy Fair Cy Fair x

Langham Creek Tournament
Thursday Mar 7 4:00 Bridgeland Bridgeland x

Friday Mar 8 10:00 Cy Falls Cy Falls x

1:00 Jersey Village Cy Falls x
Saturday Mar 9 10:00 Katy Bridgeland x

Tuesday Mar 12 7:00 Montgomery Consol
Thursday Mar 14 2:00 Montgomery Montgomery
Tuesday Mar 19 7:00 Brenham Brenham
Friday Mar 22 7:00 Brenham Consol Sit Means Sit

Tuesday Mar 26 7:00 Rudder Consol David Pugh? Other Nights:

Thursday Mar 28 7:00 Rudder Rudder
Tuesday Apr 2 7:00 Magnolia Magnolia Bombers

Friday Apr 5 7:00 Magnolia Consol Easton

Tuesday Apr 9 7:00 Lake Creek Consol Teacher Apprec M&M

Friday Apr 12 7:00 Lake Creek Lake Creek 5 & 2 Marketing

Tuesday Apr 16 7:00 Mag West Mag West
Friday Apr 19 7:00 Mag West Consol

Tuesday Apr 23 7:00 College Station College Station
Friday Apr 26 7:00 College Station Consol Senior Night (Post Game)


